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Zubehor, Abdeckung F-01-15, Lange: 1000 mm, Breite:

19,5 mm, Hohe: 6 mm

Art. Nr.:

Lange:
Breite:
Hohe:
Gewicht:
Material:
Optik:
Optik 2:

Katalog/Seite:

Garantie:
Gewicht:
Hersteller:

Link zum Produkt:

DK-983534

100 cm

1,95 cm

0,6 cm

0,035 kg

Kunststoff

milchig 40% Transmission
Satiniert 40% Transmission
Dekolight 23/24 - S. 599

5 Jahr(e)

0.038 kg

ot DEKOLIGHT
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